
       

   

   

 

   

   

   

   

   

 

   

         

    

   

     

     CMS RO BAE CONTACTS
 
CMS Region Request Mailbox Primary Contacts Back‐up Contacts 

1 

Boston PartDComplaints_RO1@cms.hhs.gov 

Peter Mackenzie 

Peter.Mackenzie@cms.hhs.gov 

617‐565‐4857 

Cheryl Cipolla 

Cheryl.Cipolla@cms.hhs.gov 

617‐565‐1236 

2 

New York PartDComplaints_RO2@cms.hhs.gov 

Linda Sheo 

Linda.Sheo@cms.hhs.gov 

212‐616‐2349 

Rosemary Ucaner 

Rosemary.Ucaner@cms.hhs.gov 

212‐616‐2352 

3 

Philadelphia PartDComplaints_RO3@cms.hhs.gov 

Michael Cheng 

Michael.Cheng@cms.hhs.gov 

215‐861‐4201 

Qien He 

Qien.He@cms.hhs.gov 

215‐861‐4211 

4 

Atlanta PartDComplaints_RO4@cms.hhs.gov 

Lynn Roundtree 

Lynn.Roundtree@cms.hhs.gov 

404‐562‐3417 

Sabrina Davis 

Sabrina.Davis@cms.hhs.gov 

404‐562‐7299 

5 

Chicago PartDComplaints_RO5@cms.hhs.gov 

Peter Bandemer 

Peter.Bandemer@cms.hhs.gov 

312‐886‐2569 

Natosha Lee 

Natosha.Lee@cms.hhs.gov 

312‐353‐1448 

6 

Dallas PartDComplaints_RO6@cms.hhs.gov 

Annie Contreras 

Annie.Contreras@cms.hhs.gov 

214‐767‐6508 

Meshell Lavina 

Meshell.Lavina@cms.hhs.gov 

214‐767‐4726 

7 

Kansas City PartDComplaints_RO7@cms.hhs.gov 

Catherine Rippey 

Catherine.Rippey@cms.hhs.gov 

816‐426‐6391 

Linda Tantillo 

Linda.Tantillo@cms.hhs.gov 

816‐426‐6402 

8 

Denver PartDComplaints_RO8@cms.hhs.gov 

Mary Munoz 

Mary.Munoz@cms.hhs.gov 

303‐844‐5737 

Sandra Mendez 

Sandra.Mendez@cms.hhs.gov 

303‐844‐1976 

9 

San Francisco PartDComplaints_RO9@cms.hhs.gov 

Roberto Diaz 

Roberto.Diaz@cms.hhs.gov 

415‐744‐3758 

Abraham Estrada 

Abraham.Estrada@cms.hhs.gov 

415‐744‐3647 

10 

Seattle PartDComplaints_RO10@cms.hhs.gov 

Juan Garcia 

juan.garcia@cms.hhs.gov 

206‐615‐2362 

George Lombard 

george.lomboard@cms.hhs.gov 

206‐615‐2405 
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